

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12866/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in
9958/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

OJC No.

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITILATA NANDA

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after service is complete.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(PUSHAP LATA
BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER