

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5646 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITILATA NANDA

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr.D.K.Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Deepak Jain, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The compliance report sent by the appellants has been perused.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master